P.O. Box 309
Menomonee Falls, WI 53052 USA
800 BRADLEY (800 272 3539)
+1 262 251 6000
bradleycorp.com
Installation and
Maintenance Guide
P20-260 Rev. A: ECO 22-15-011

40" (1016) 39-5/8" (1006)
37" (940) 36-5/8" (930)
34" (864) 33-5/8" (854)
"W"
5-1/2"
(140)
1/16" Shelf
Standard Model
Number
Width "W"
(mm)
Height "H"
(mm)
Shelf Width
(mm)
7B1-0018300 18" (457) 30" (762) n/a
7B1-0018360 18" (457) 36" (915) n/a
7B1-0024360 24" (610) 36" (915) n/a
7B1-2018300 18" (457) 30" (762) 10" (254)
7B1-2018360 18" (457) 36" (915) 10" (254)
7B1-2024360 24" (610) 36" (915) 10" (254)
BERLS.COM (800) 409-3131 129 Oakpark Drive, Unit A, Mooresville, NC 28115COMMERCIAL
SUPPLY
Installation & Maintenance	 Elvari™ Frame Mirror – Model 7B1 Series
Bradley • P20-260 Rev. A: ECO 22-15-011	 9/1/2023	 3